FINAL OFFICIAL RESULTS

11/18/15 09:25 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 11)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

4-177 Administrative School District #10

(VOTE FOR) 1
Yes
No. . . .
Over Votes
Under Votes

VOTES

11
6,740
3,140

2,190
949

November 3, 2015
Special Election
Clatsop County, OR

PERCENT

100.00

46.59



