FINAL OFFICIAL RESULTS 11/18/15 09:25 AM	November 3, 2015 Special Election Clatsop County, OR
11, 10, 10 03, 20 111	
	VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 11)	11 100.00 6,740 3,140
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	46.59
4-177 Administrative School District #10	
(VOTE FOR) 1	
Yes	2,190 949
Over Votes	0
Under Votes	1